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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28/10/2023 - 12:16 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2013 god. (10 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 32.24 244
2. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 33.84 211
3. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 34.49 199
4. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 35.69 180
5. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 36.83 164
6. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 36.95 162
7. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 37.93 150
8. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 39.70 130
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 40.18 126

10. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 40.31 125
11. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 42.33 108
12. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 42.45 107
13. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 42.46 107
14. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 43.83 97
15. NEDIC, Vidak 13 Pirat 47.42 76
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 48.15 73

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 30.07 301
2. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 30.27 295
3. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 30.34 293
4. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 30.89 277
5. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.43 263
6. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.30 243
7. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 32.31 242
8. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 32.65 235
9. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 32.82 231

10. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 33.14 225
11. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 33.29 222
12. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 33.41 219
13. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 34.86 193
14. JASOVIC, Miodrag 11 Pirat 35.86 177
15. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 36.33 170
16. ZIVKOVIC, Marjan 11 Rasina 36.93 162
17. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 37.10 160
18. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 37.59 154
19. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 37.99 149
20. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 39.47 133
21. PEKIC, Filip 11 Crnica 40.27 125
22. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 41.24 116
23. ILIC, Milos 11 Sveti Nikola 44.34 93
24. STOJANOVIC, Mladjan 12 Pk Sveti Sava 48.44 72

DSQ MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 30.80
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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 25.56 490
2. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 26.89 421
3. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 27.46 395
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 27.77 382
5. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 28.85 341
6. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 30.19 297
7. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 31.32 266
8. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Pk Sveti Sava 31.66 258
9. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Pirat 32.00 250

10. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 32.24 244
11. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Rasina 35.43 184
12. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 36.64 166
13. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 38.65 141
14. OBRADOVIC, Lazar 10 Pirat 39.22 135
15. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 42.88 103
16. NOVAKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Radnicki 1969 56.54 45

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 24.72 542
2. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 25.22 510
3. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 25.64 486
4. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 25.69 483
5. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 25.91 471
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 26.04 464
7. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 26.06 462
8. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 26.13 459
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 26.16 457

10. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 26.24 453
11. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 26.98 417
12. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 27.51 393
13. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 28.81 342
14. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 29.40 322
15. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 30.20 297
16. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 30.51 288
17. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 30.56 287
18. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 32.30 243
19. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 32.39 241
20. DJORDJEVIC, Ivan 07 Napredak 32.47 239
21. LUKIC, Filip 07 Rasina 39.70 130

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 23.71 614
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.08 586
3. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Napredak 24.75 540
4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 24.82 535
5. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 25.06 520
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 25.26 508
7. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 25.35 502
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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 27.15 409
9. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 28.01 372

10. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 28.72 345
11. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 29.45 320

Otvoreno

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 23.71 614
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.08 586
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 24.72 542
4. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Napredak 24.75 540
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 24.82 535
6. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.00 524
7. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 25.06 520
8. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 25.22 510
9. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 25.26 508

10. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 25.35 502
11. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 Dubocica 25.42 498
12. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 25.54 491
13. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 25.56 490
14. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 25.64 486
15. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 25.69 483
16. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 25.91 471
17. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 26.04 464
18. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 26.06 462
19. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 26.13 459
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 26.16 457
21. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 26.24 453
22. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 26.89 421
23. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 26.98 417
24. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 27.15 409
25. VLAJKOVIĆ , Marko 93 Pk Sveti Sava 27.40 398
26. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 27.46 395
27. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 27.51 393
28. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 27.77 382
29. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 27.85 379
30. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 28.01 372
31. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 28.72 345
32. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 28.81 342
33. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 28.85 341
34. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 29.40 322
35. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 29.45 320
36. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 30.07 301
37. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 30.19 297
38. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 30.20 297
39. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 30.27 295
40. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 30.34 293
41. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 30.51 288
42. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 30.56 287
43. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 30.89 277
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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

44. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 31.32 266
45. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.43 263
46. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Pk Sveti Sava 31.66 258
47. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Pirat 32.00 250
48. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 32.24 244

JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 32.24 244
50. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 32.30 243

SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.30 243
52. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 32.31 242
53. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 32.39 241
54. DJORDJEVIC, Ivan 07 Napredak 32.47 239
55. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 32.65 235
56. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 32.82 231
57. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 33.14 225
58. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 33.29 222
59. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 33.41 219
60. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 33.84 211
61. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 34.49 199
62. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 34.86 193
63. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Rasina 35.43 184
64. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 35.69 180
65. JASOVIC, Miodrag 11 Pirat 35.86 177
66. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 36.33 170
67. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 36.64 166
68. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 36.83 164
69. ZIVKOVIC, Marjan 11 Rasina 36.93 162
70. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 36.95 162
71. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 37.10 160
72. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 37.59 154
73. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 37.93 150
74. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 37.99 149
75. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 38.65 141
76. OBRADOVIC, Lazar 10 Pirat 39.22 135
77. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 39.47 133
78. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 39.70 130

LUKIC, Filip 07 Rasina 39.70 130
80. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 40.18 126
81. PEKIC, Filip 11 Crnica 40.27 125
82. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 40.31 125
83. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 41.24 116
84. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 42.33 108
85. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 42.45 107
86. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 42.46 107
87. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 42.88 103
88. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 43.83 97
89. ILIC, Milos 11 Sveti Nikola 44.34 93
90. NEDIC, Vidak 13 Pirat 47.42 76
91. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 48.15 73
92. STOJANOVIC, Mladjan 12 Pk Sveti Sava 48.44 72
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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

93. NOVAKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Radnicki 1969 56.54 45
DSQ MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 30.80


